
Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping

Forest Edge Arena

Sunday 26th January 2019

Class 1 - 70/75cm

TO START AT 9AM PROMPT

Order School Rider no. Horse Team Indiv

1 Beeston Hall School 319 Banagher Billy 1 1

2 Beeston Hall School 320 Ducky 1 1

3 Beeston Hall School 321 Ballylin Eddie 1 1

4 Beeston Hall School 322 Peter 1 1

5 Orwell Park 371 Egan 1 1

6 Orwell Park 372 Drum Finale 1 1

7 Orwell Park 373 Nip & Tuck 1 1

8 Culford School 301 Just Lucky 1 1

9 Culford School 302 Wake Up Smiling II 1 1

10 Culford School 303 Baby Hoss 1 1

11 Debenham High School 310 Magic 1 1

12 Debenham High School 311 Pennway Crocus 1 1

13 Debenham High School 312 Mojo 1 1

14 St Josephs College 359 Ebony Tilly 1 1

15 St Josephs College 360 Maggie 1 1

16 St Josephs College 361 Spikeman 1 1

17 St Johns School 347 Bambi 1

18 Gosfield 315 Flora 1 1

19 Gosfield 316 Mrs Brown 1 1

20 Gosfield 317 Santa Cruz V 1 1

21 Gosfield 318 Auburn Snapdragon 1 1

22 Norwich High Scool For Girls 206 Indians Angel 1 1

23 Norwich High Scool For Girls 207 Aidan 1 1

24 Norwich High Scool For Girls 208 Storm 1 1

25 Norwich High Scool For Girls 209 Alice's Firefly 1 1

26 Woodbrige School 399 Carnview Cliff 1 1

27 Woodbrige School 400 P Calvin 1 1

28 Woodbrige School 179 Big Ben 1 1

29 Woodbrige School 180 Interstat 1 1

30 Linton Village College 197 Rosstuohy Loobeen 1 1

31 Linton Village College 199 Dwyfach Seren 1 1

32 Linton Village College 201 A Touch Of Baileys 1 1

33 Witham Hall 349 Greendown Ozzy 1

34 Witchford Village College 352 Murphy 1

35 Witchford Village College 353 Wendy 1

36 The Meadow School 358 Honey 1



37 Spalding High School 324 Don't Blame The Bear 1

38 Stamford Endowed School 334 Fermoyle Prince 1

39 Fakenham Academy 343 Schoolmaster 1

40 Otley Primary School 346 Billy The Brave 1

41 Farlingaye High School 366  Sweetie Cooper 1

42 Farlingaye High School 367 Dovecote Perfect Day 1

43 New Hall School 391 Kambalda 1

44 Norwich School 393 Paycheck 1

45 Saint Felix School 193 Dolly 17 1

46 Elmswell Community Primary School 204 Faith 1

47 Otley College 216 Bella 1

48 Langley School 226 Moihill Sundance 1

49 St Josephs College 362 Stafford 1

50 St Johns School 348 Flo 1

Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping

Forest Edge Arena

Sunday 26th January 2019

Class 2 - 80/85cm

NOT BEFORE 11.05am

Order School Rider no. Horse Team Indiv

1 Spalding High School 324 Don't Blame The Bear 1 1

2 Spalding High School 325 Trailblazer 1 1

3 Spalding High School 326 Scarthy Gold Falcon 1 1

4 Stamford Endowed School 332 Bobby 1 1

5 Stamford Endowed School 333 Inishnee Dawn 1 1

6 Stamford Endowed School 334 Fermoyle Prince 1 1

7 Debenham High School 310 Magic 1 1

8 Debenham High School 311 Pennway Crocus 1 1

9 Debenham High School 312 Mojo 1 1

10 Woodbrige School 399 Carnview Cliff 1 1

11 Woodbrige School 230 Beauty 1 1

12 Woodbrige School 188 Cynheldre fawr 1 1

13 Woodbrige School 190 Interstat 1 1

14 Royal Hospital School 383 Quick Decision NJ 1 1

15 Royal Hospital School 384 Luna 1 1

16 Royal Hospital School 382 Max Maddock 1 1

17 Royal Hospital School 386 Moly 1 1

18 Gosfield 314 Eliza Doolittle 1 1

19 Gosfield 315 Flora 1 1

20 Gosfield 317 Santa Cruz V 1 1

21 Gosfield 318 Auburn Snapdragon 1 1



22 Linton Village College 197 Rosstuohy Loobeen 1 1

23 Linton Village College 199 Dwyfach Seren 1 1

24 Linton Village College 200 Wish 1 1

25 Linton Village College 201 A Touch Of Baileys 1 1

26 Norwich School 394 Toms Dream 1 1

27 Norwich School 395 Midnight Warrior 1 1

28 Norwich School 396 Roswat Jacob 1 1

29 Farlingaye High School 366  Sweetie Cooper 1 1

30 Farlingaye High School 368 Rhiannon Emir 1 1

31 Farlingaye High School 369 Dark Bay Lad 1 1

32 Farlingaye High School 370 Cool Roe Prince 1 1

33 Woodbrige School 179 Big Ben 1 1

34 Woodbrige School 185 Lizzie 1 1

35 Woodbrige School 186 Ems Fritz 1 1

36 Woodbrige School 187 Comspian Zeus 1 1

37 Witchford Village College 354 Luna 1 1

38 Witchford Village College 355 Heidi 1 1

39 Witchford Village College 356 Eastlands Alice Springs 1 1

40 Witchford Village College 357 1 1

41 Saint Felix School 192 Tiger Lily 1 1

42 Saint Felix School 193 Dolly 17 1 1

43 Saint Felix School 196 Fairy Story 1 1

44 Woodbrige School 181 Piebald Jack 1 1

45 Woodbrige School 182 Mr Ree 1 1

46 Woodbrige School 183 Ballymarkham 1 1

47 Woodbrige School 184 Heritage Jumper 1 1

48 Norwich High Scool For Girls 206 Indians Angel 1 1

49 Norwich High Scool For Girls 207 Aidan 1 1

50 Norwich High Scool For Girls 210 Skyes The Limit 1 1

51 Norwich High Scool For Girls 211 Conker Berry 1 1

52 Royal Hospital School 381 Talula Blu Spartacus Leap 1

53 St Josephs College 361 Spikeman 1

54 Witham Hall Prep School 350 Ben 1

55 Fakenham Academy 343 Schoolmaster 1

56 Fakenham Academy 344 Shannondale Tyrion 1

57 IES Breckland 345 Abbercyppyn Clancy 1

58 St Johns School 348 Flo 1

59 Witham Hall 349 Greendown Ozzy 1

60 Orwell Park 371 Egan 1

61 Orwell Park 372 Drum Finale 1

62 Marshland High School 374 Knockroe Cailin Dubh 1

63 New Hall School 391 Kambalda 1

64 Beeston Hall School 319 Banagher Billy 1

65 Beeston Hall School 321 Ballylin Eddie 1

66 Culford School 303 Baby Hoss 1

67 The Perse School 202 Comeytrowe Dione 1

68 Langley School 224 Pretty Mate 1

69 Langley School 225 Wilkismoor Dawn Chorus 1

70 Royal Hospital School 385 Fern 1

71 St Josephs College 362 Stafford 1

72 Witham Hall Prep School 351 Poppy 1



Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping

Forest Edge Arena

Sunday 26th January 2019

Class 3 - 90/95cm

TO START NOT BEFORE 1.55PM

Order School Rider no. Horse Team Indiv

1 Royal Hospital School 376 Betty for short 1 1

2 Royal Hospital School 378 Lotto 1 1

3 Royal Hospital School 380 Egan 1 1

4 Royal Hospital School 381 Talula Blu Spartacus Leap 1 1

5 Saint Felix School 192 Tiger Lily 1 1

6 Saint Felix School 193 Dolly 17 1 1

7 Saint Felix School 194 La Petit Lorado 1 1

8 Woodbrige School 181 Piebald Jack 1 1

9 Woodbrige School 182 Mr Ree 1 1

10 Woodbrige School 183 Ballymarkham 1 1

11 Woodbrige School 184 Heritage Jumper 1 1

12 Kings Ely School 305 Rosie 1 1

13 Kings Ely School 306 Tango 1 1

14 Kings Ely School 307 LULU 1 1

15 Kings Ely School 308 Shazam 1 1

16 Norwich School 394 Toms Dream 1 1

17 Norwich School 395 Midnight Warrior 1 1

18 Norwich School 397 Raediant Ruby 1 1

19 Norwich School 398 Smokey Diamond 1

20 Stamford Endowed School 332 Bobby 1 1

21 Stamford Endowed School 333 Inishnee Dawn 1 1

22 Stamford Endowed School 335 Doneens Impulse 1 1

23 Stamford Endowed School 338 Sellernane Lad 1 1

24 Stamford Endowed School 336 King 1 1

25 Stamford Endowed School 339 Moss 1 1

26 Stamford Endowed School 340 Beatle 1 1

27 Stamford Endowed School 341 Lily 1 1

28 Royal Hospital School 377 Molly 1 1

29 Royal Hospital School 379 Lucy 1 1

30 Royal Hospital School 382 Max Maddock 1 1

31 Spalding High School 327 Splash the Cash 1 1

32 Spalding High School 328 In The Post 1 1

33 Spalding High School 329 Woody 1 1

34 Spalding High School 330 Cavan Lady 1 1

35 Woodbrige School 185 Lizzie 1 1



36 Woodbrige School 186 Ems Fritz 1 1

37 Woodbrige School 187 Comspian Zeus 1 1

38 Woodbrige School 188 Cynheldre fawr 1 1

39 Farlingaye High School 368 Rhiannon Emir 1 1

40 Farlingaye High School 369 Dark Bay Lad 1 1

41 Farlingaye High School 370 Cool Roe Prince 1 1

42 Langley School 221 Destinys Daughter 1 1

43 Langley School 222 Fairyhill Crusie 1 1

44 Langley School 223 Rockyview Hanah 1 1

45 Norwich High Scool For Girls 210 Skyes The Limit 1 1

46 Norwich High Scool For Girls 212 Kilusty Boolagh Betty 1 1

47 Norwich High Scool For Girls 213 SeaPatrick Dark Cruise 1 1

48 Royal Hospital School 383 Quick Decision NJ 1 1

49 Royal Hospital School 384 Luna 1 1

50 Royal Hospital School 385 Fern 1 1

51 Kesgrave High School 304 Alwyn O'Brien 1

52 Gosfield 314 Eliza Doolittle 1 1

53 Tendring Technology College 323 Loubylou 1

54 New Hall School 388 Pippi 1

55 The Perse School 202 Comeytrowe Dione 1

56 The Perse School 203 Burren Lad II 1

57 The Stephen Perse Foundation 227 Black Eye Pea 1

58 Fakenham Academy 344 Shannondale Tyrion 1

59 IES Breckland 345 Abbercyppyn Clancy 1

60 Witham Hall Prep School 351 Poppy 1

61 St Josephs College 363 Carawen Silver 1

62 Invicta Gramar School 364 Angel 1

63 Marshland High School 374 Knockroe Cailin Dubh 1

64 Ipswich School 228 Eton 1

Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping

Forest Edge Arena

Sunday 26th January 2019

Class 4 - 1/1.05m

TO START NOT BEFORE 4.30PM

Order School Rider no. Horse Team Indiv

1 Langley School 220 Hexmaleys Hayday 1 1

2 Langley School 221 Destinys Daughter 1 1

3 Langley School 222 Fairyhill Crusie 1 1

4 Langley School 223 Rockyview Hanah 1 1

5 New Hall School 387 Killeen Oisin 1 1

6 New Hall School 388 Pippi 1 1



7 New Hall School 390 Mylo 1 1

8 New Hall School 392 Kannzo z 1 1

9 Spalding High School 327 Splash the Cash 1 1

10 Spalding High School 328 In The Post 1 1

11 Spalding High School 329 Woody 1 1

12 Spalding High School 331 GRC Trumps 1 1

13 Kings Ely School 305 Rosie 1 1

14 Kings Ely School 306 Tango 1 1

15 Kings Ely School 307 LULU 1 1

16 Kings Ely School 308 Shazam 1 1

17 Stamford Endowed School 336 King 1 1

18 Stamford Endowed School 338 Sellernane Lad 1 1

19 Stamford Endowed School 339 Moss 1 1

20 Stamford Endowed School 342 Donny 1 1

21 Stamford Endowed School 340 Beatle 1 1

22 Royal Hospital School 377 Molly 1

23 Royal Hospital School 378 Lotto 1

24 Ipswich School 229 Faerie 1

25 Woodbrige School 184 Heritage Jumper 1

26 Kesgrave High School 304 Alwyn O'Brien 1

27 Gosfield 313 Jorike 1

28 Tendring Technology College 323 Loubylou 1

29 St Josephs College 363 Carawen Silver 1

30 Invicta Gramar School 365 Townie 1

31 Walthamstow Hall School 375 Mr Bozz 1

32 Norwich School 397 Raediant Ruby 1

33 Norwich School 398 Smokey Diamond 1

34 Saint Felix School 194 La Petit Lorado 1

35 Saint Felix School 195 Geldart VD Vive La Vie 1

36 The Perse School 203 Burren Lad II 1

37 The Grange 205 Carnsdale Absolutely Fabulous 1

38 Norwich High Scool For Girls 212 Kilusty Boolagh Betty 1

39 Norwich High Scool For Girls 214 Ballysax Dan 1

40 Greshams School 215 Alomar DS 1

41 Framingham Earl 217 Ashley 1

42 Southend High School for Girls 218 Duc De Lyon 1

43 The Deepings School 219 Priceless B 1

44 Royal Hospital School 376 Betty for short 1

45 Royal Hospital School 379 Lucy 1

46 Ipswich School 228 Eton 1

47 Woodbrige School 191 Just Paddington 1



Equivents UK NSEA Show Jumping

Forest Edge Arena

Sunday 26th January 2019

Class 5a HORSES & 5b PONIES - 1.10m

TO START NOT BEFORE 6.30PM

Order School Rider no. Horse Class Indiv

1 Gosfield 313 Jorike A 1

2 Spalding High School 331 GRC Trumps A 1

3 New Hall School 392 Kannzo z A 1

4 Saint Felix School 195 Geldart VD Vive La Vie A 1

5 The Grange 205 Carnsdale Absolutely FabulousA 1

6 Norwich High Scool For Girls 214 Ballysax Dan A 1

7 Woodbrige School 191 Just Paddington 1

8 Heathfield School 309 Graiguecullen Bens Boy B 1

9 Invicta Gramar School 365 Townie B 1

10 Walthamstow Hall School 375 Mr Bozz B 1

11 New Hall School 387 Killeen Oisin B 1

12 New Hall School 390 Mylo B 1

13 Southend High School for Girls 218 Duc De Lyon B 1

14 The Deepings School 219 Priceless B B 1

15 Langley School 220 Hexmaleys Hayday B 1

16 Ipswich School 229 Faerie B 1


